DATE

Wednesday, May 27
Thursday. May 28
Friday, May 29
Saturday, May 30
Sunday, May 31
Monday, June 1
Tuesday, June 2
Wednesday, June 3
Thursday, June 4
Friday, June &
Saturday, June B
Sunday, June 7

PORT

Southampton, England

Portland, England

Falmouth {(Cornwall), England
Fishguard, Wales

Belfast, Morthern Ireland
Liverpool, England

At Sea

Lerwick, Shetland Islands, Scotland
Invergordon, Scotland

Edinburgh (Newhaven), Scotland
At Sea

Amsterdam (lJmuiden), Holland

ARRIVE DEPART

8:00am
g:00am
8:30am
8:00am
g:00am

g:00am
8:00am
g:00am

:00am

7-:00pm
7-:00pm
6:00pm
6:30pm
7-00pm
6:00pm

6:00pm
6:00pm
11:30pm




